
Stephen Brown

Saturday 15 March 2014. 12:00 am
Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.
Pace
Race
Race

Place
Time
Name
Team
Race Age Category
min/mile



1
0:42:48
STEEDE, Jonny
Ballymena Runners
Male Open
16
1

2
0:44:07
LYNCH, Seamus
Newcastle AC
Male Open
11
2

3
0:45:35
CARTY, Neil
North Belfast Harriers
Male 45
80
3

4
0:46:04
MATHERS, DALE
Newry City Runners
Male 50
74
4

5
0:46:32
BRENNAN, Alex
Ballymena Runners
Male 40
3
5

6
0:46:45
STEELE, David
Newcastle AC
Male Open
4
6

7
0:47:46
MCNEILLY, Deon
Newcastle AC
Male 50
7
7

8
0:47:56
MCKINSTRY, Mark
North Belfast Harriers
Male Open
56
8

9
0:48:37
HERRON, Sam
Mourne Runners
Male Open
12
9

10
0:48:53
MCCLOY, Jonathan
Ballymena Runners
Male Open
81
10

11
0:49:10
MCKEE, William
Mourne Runners
Male Open
14
11

12
0:49:52
MAXWELL, Justin
east coast ac
Male Open
5
12

13
0:49:55
REED, Billy
East Antrim Harriers
Male 45
36
13

14
0:50:15
REID, Connor
Ballymena Runners
Male Open
66
14

15
0:50:32
BELL, Richard
Mourne Runners
Male Open
26
15

16
0:50:39
DONNELLY, Shane
Sperrin Harriers
Male Open
73
16

17
0:50:52
GAMBLE, DAVID
Unattached
Male Open
60
17

18
0:51:26
TURTLE, DAVID
Hielbow Triathon Club
Male Open
58
18

19
0:51:43
MCCRICKARD, P.J.
Newcastle AC
Male Open
77
19

20
0:51:55
HADDOW, Alistair
Unattached
Male 50
37
20

21
0:52:07
BROWN, Jim
BARF
Male 50
61
21

22
0:52:11
MCCLINTOCK, Nigel
Ballymena Runners
Male Open
55
22

23
0:52:12
SMITH, Dale
Larne AC
Male 45
39
23

24
0:52:14
KELLY, John
Newcastle AC
Male 45
10
24

25
0:53:00
PURVIS, Stephen
Ballymena Runners
Male Open
17
25

26
0:53:32
REEVE, Simon
North Belfast Harriers
Male Open
54
26

27
0:53:47
HEWITT, MATTHEW
east coast ac
Male Open
67
27

28
0:53:52
WILSON, Diane
dromore
Female 35
22
28

29
0:53:54
KEANE, Martan
Larne AC
Male Open
32
29

30
0:54:20
HASSAN, John
Ballymena Runners
Male 45
47
30

31
0:54:32
ALEXANDER, Mark
Ballymena Runners
Male 40
1
31

32
0:55:06
O'KANE, Shileen
Lagan Valley AC
Female 35
23
32

33
0:55:36
HANNA, Richard
Mourne Runners
Male Open
13
33

34
0:56:02
MCELROY, Declan
Newcastle AC
Male 50
19
34

35
0:56:10
MCALISTER, Gerrard
Glens Runners
Male 50
2
35

36
0:56:21
MAGEE, Bryan
Larne AC
Male 40
64
36

37
0:56:46
PATTERSON, Jim
Newcastle AC
Male 60
18
37

38
0:56:55
MCKEOWN, Gareth
BARF
Male 50
51
38

39
0:57:25
MCALLISTER, John
Glens Runners
Male 45
65
39

40
0:58:52
BELL, David
Mourne Runners
Male 50
29
40

41
0:58:54
MCCOY, TARYN
BARF
Female Open
53
41

42
0:59:09
MATHERS, DENISE
Newry City Runners
Female 35
75
42

43
0:59:13
NICHOLSON, Roger
BARF
Male 45
79
43

44
0:59:20
MULLAN, Martin
BARF
Male 40
35
44

45
0:59:30
CALLAN, Derek
Blayney Rockets
Male Open
62
45

46
0:59:32
WALLACE, Andrew
Ballydrain Harriers
Male 45
70
46

47
0:59:35
WOODMAN, PAUL
Orangegrove AC
Male Open
63
47

48
0:59:39
MCLAUGHLIN, Hazel
Lagan Valley AC
Female Open
21
48

49
0:59:41
CUNNINGHAM, Stewart
Mourne Runners
Male 60
30
49

50
1:00:09
GRANT, Pete
Team Purple
Male 45
6
50

51
1:00:37
EVANS, Robbie
BARF
Male Open
52
51

52
1:01:34
ORR, Billy
Foyle Valley AC
Male 50
9
52

53
1:01:39
FERGUSON, Andrew
Ballymena Runners
Male Open
69
53

54
1:02:17
SHIMMONS, Aaron
BARF
Male Open
76
54

55
1:03:10
MCCONVILLE, Niall
Unattached
Male Open
49
55

56
1:03:37
EVANS, Dave
BARF
Male Open
48
56

57
1:03:38
MCAULEY, BRIAN
Glens Runners
Male 50
72
57
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58
1:03:40
TEGGARTY, Harry
Mourne Runners
Male 60
27
58

59
1:04:39
WHEELER, Elizabeth
IMRA
Female Open
43
59

60
1:05:06
CAMPBELL, Clarke
BARF
Male 45
34
60

61
1:05:27
BEATTIE, Andrew
Larne AC
Male 50
44
61

62
1:05:47
MAGEE, Declan
Newcastle AC
Male 45
28
62

63
1:06:07
BRIDGE, Andy
BARF
Male 50
78
63

64
1:06:30
MULHOLLAND, David
Unattached
Male Open
50
64

65
1:06:51
MCCRORY, Declan
Armagh AC
Male 50
40
65

66
1:07:12
HANNA, Andrew
Unattached
Male Open
57
66

67
1:07:54
FERGUSON, Marc
Unattached
Male Open
59
67

68
1:08:21
COWAN, Ricky
Mourne Runners
Male 60
20
68

69
1:08:42
TURKINGTON, Peter
Mourne Runners
Male 55
8
69

70
1:08:51
HEARNSHAW, Andrew
Unattached
Male 45
41
70

71
1:09:57
HAMILL, Laura
Larne AC
Female 35
71
71

72
1:10:08
STAPLES, Graeme
Unattached
Male Open
82
72

73
1:10:54
TOMLINS, Shelley
Ballymena Runners
Female 35
46
73

74
1:10:57
MCCONVILLE, Myles
Unattached
Male Open
45
74

75
1:13:53
DUNN, SAM
Unattached
Male 60
68
75

76
1:14:02
MCALEENAN, Ciaran
NIMRA
Male 50
24
76

77
1:14:35
BATES, Ian
dromore
Male 50
25
77

78
1:15:27
LEITCH, Elizabeth
Orangegrove AC
Female 35
33
78

79
1:17:09
HERRON, Darren
Mourne Runners
Male Open
15
79

80
1:22:30
TAYLOR, Ian
BARF
Male 60
42
80

81
1:23:18
BEGGS, Amy
Larne AC
Female 35
38
81

82
1:27:33
KANE, Helen
Larne AC
Female 35
31
82

83
1:31:14
EGERTON, Joel
Unattached
Male Open
83
83
There were 83 finishers in the All Competitors category.
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